CENTRAL REGIONAL GUILD
PRESIDENTS

Mary L. Bennett

Springfield Urban League Guild
100 North 11th Street

Springdfield lllinois 62703

(217) 789-0830
maryleann1949@gmail.com

Lillian Brantley

Madison County Urban League Guild
408 East Broadway

P.O. Box 876

Alton lllinois 62002

(618) 463-1906

bkwm51@aol.com

Winnie Sudduth Brown
Minneapolis Urban League Guild
2100 Plymouth Avenue, North
Minneapolis Minnesota 55411

(612) 302-3101
winnie.m.brown@WellsFargo.com

Cynthia Stokes Murray
Milwaukee Urban League Guild
435 West North Avenue
Milwaukee Wisconsin 53212

(414) 374-5850
nculg18thpresident@aol.com

Dorothy Cocroft

Urban League of Detroit and Southeastern

Michigan Guild

208 Mack Avenue
Detroit Michigan 48201
(313) 832-4600
dcocroft@aol.com

Shanel Coleman

Fort Wayne Urban League Guild
2135 South Hanna Street

Fort Wayne Indiana 46803

(260) 745-3100
Colemanshanel@gmail.com

Shirlyn Myles

Urban League Guild of Metropolitan St.

Louis

3701 Grandel Square

Saint Louis Missouri 63108
(314) 615-3600
shirlyn.myles@modot.mo.gov

Guild Liaison: Michelle Orr
Urban League Guild of Columbus
788 Mount Vernon Avenue
Columbus Ohio 43203

(614) 257-6300

morr@cul.org

Rev. Carl Kirkendoll

Urban League of Kansas (Wichita) Guild
2418 East 9th

Wichita Kansas 67214

(316) 262-2463

cktrustGod@gmail.com

Pamela King

Urban League of Nebraska Guild
3040 Lake Street

Omaha Nebraska 68111

(402) 453-9730
Queenlol@cox.net

Debbie White Richardson
Urban League Guild of Greater
Southwestern Ohio

3458 Reading Road

Cincinnati Ohio 45229

(513) 281-9955
Tajmoml@verizon.net

Billy L. Sharp

Urban League of Greater Cleveland Guild
2930 Prospect Avenue East

Cleveland Ohio 44115

(216) 622-0999

billylsharp2015@gmail.com

Gwendolyn J. Wilson

Tri-County Urban League (Peoria) Guild
317 South MacArthur Highway

Peoria lllinois 61605

(309) 673-7474
wilson_gwendolyn_j@yahoo.com

Corinda Rainey-Moore

Urban League Guild of Greater Madison
2222 South Park St., Ste. 200

Madison Wisconsin 53713

(608) 729-1200
corinda.rainey@gmail.com

Brendel Hatley

Southwest Michigan Urban League Guild
172 West Van Buren Street

Battle Creek, MI 49017

(269) 962-5553

bh42151@gmail.com




EASTERN REGIONAL GUILD
PRESIDENTS

Barbara Redman

The Greater Baltimore Urban League Guild
512 Orchard Street

Baltimore Maryland 21201

(410) 523-8150
barbara.redman@gmail.com

Aretha Y. Harrison-McMillan
Urban League for Bergen County
12 Tenafly Road Room 102
Englewood, New Jersey 07631
(201) 568-4988
ulbcgpresident@gmail.com

Denise A. Muhammad

Urban League Guild of Essex County
508 Central Avenue

Newark New Jersey 07107

(973) 624-9535

DADM184@aol.com

Deborah Hunt

Urban League Guild of Hampton Roads
5700 Thurston Ave

Ste. 200

Virginia Beach Virginia 23455

(757) 627-0864
deborah.hunthomes@gmail.com

Janice Sykes-Ross

Urban League Guild of Philadelphia
121 South Broad Street, 9th Floor
Philadelphia Pennsylvania 19107
United States

(215) 985-3220
jsykesross@gmail.com

Ronald King

Urban League Guild of Greater Pittsburgh
610 Wood Street

Pittsburgh Pennsylvania 15222

(412) 227-4802

ronaldaking@msn.com

Dr. John Cardwell
National Urban League Guild
80 Pine Street, 9th Floor

New York, NY 10005
evaxx1977@CS.COM

Gary Carr

Northern Virginia Urban League Guild
1315 Duke Street

Alexandria Virginia 22314

(703) 836-2858

gary@garyphoto.com

Steve Grant

Metropolitan Wilmington Urban League
Guild

100 West 10th Street, Suite 602

Wilmington Delaware 19801

(302) 622-4300

sgrant@mwul.org

Tahira Wildon

Urban League Guild Eastern
Massachusetts

88 Warren Street

Roxbury Massachusetts 02119
twilsonguillermo@gmail.com

Lorraine Brooks-Body

Urban League of Union County Guild-
Elizabeth

288 North Broad Street

Elizabeth New Jersey 07208

(908) 351-7200
lorraine.brooks-body@wakefern.com

Jonnie Mae Page

Urban League of Union County Guild-
Trenton

288 North Broad Street

Elizabeth New Jersey 07208

(908) 351-7200
jonniepage51@gmail.com

Willa Hall Smith

Greater Washington Urban League
2901 14th St NW

Washington, DC 20009
202-265-8200

guild@gwul.org

SOUTHERN REGIONAL GUILD
PRESIDENTS

Darril George
Urban League of Greater Atlanta Guild
229 Peachtree Street NE



Peachtree Center — International Tower, Suite

300

Atlanta Georgia 30303
(404) 659-1150
president@ulga-quild.org

Loretta Caldwell-Thompson

Pinellas County Urban League Guild

333-31st Street North

Saint Petersburg Florida 33713
(727) 327-3568
lorettacaldwell2813@gmail.com

Doug Smith

Louisville Urban League Guild
1535 West Broadway

Louisville Kentucky 40203

(502) 585-4622
sheilacarson52@gmail.com

Ricardo Thomas

Urban League of Louisiana Guild
4640 S. Carrollton Avenue, Ste. 210
New Orleans Louisiana 70119
rthomastwa@gmail.com

Stephen Wright

Houston Urban League Guild
1301 Texas Avenue

Houston Texas 77002

(713) 393-8700
stepheniran@hotmail.com

Carlene Phillips

Austin Area Urban League Guild
8011 Cameron Road, Building A-100
Austin Texas 78754

(512) 478-7176
wesleyphillips@att.net

Kjulonda Olges

Urban League of Greater Oklahoma City

Guild

3900 N Martin Luther King, Jr., Ave,

Oklahoma City, OK 73111
(405) 424-5243
kolgesl@gmail.com

Ronnie Brewer

Memphis Urban League Guild
413 N. Cleveland Street
Memphis, TN 38104

Phone: (901) 272-2491
rbrewer@memul.org

WESTERN REGIONAL GUILD
PRESIDENTS

Terry Manns

Urban League of Metropolitan Denver
Guild

711 Park Avenue West

Suite 340

Denver Colorado 80205

(303) 377-2790

temanns@msn.com

Lillian Wilson

Los Angeles Urban League Guild
4401 Crenshaw Boulevard, Suite 201
Los Angeles, CA. 90043-1200

(323) 299-9660

Wlillian@aol.com

Kendra C. Smith

Urban League of Metropolitan Seattle
Guild

105 14th Avenue

Seattle Washington 98122

(206) 461-3792
Guild@urbanleague.org

Alicia Klein

Tacoma Urban League Guild
2550 South Yakima Street
Tacoma Washington 98405
(253) 383-2007
alimarklein@msn.com




